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5th EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP / EURO 2002
GOALKEEPER STATISTICS

As of 03 FEB 2002

Total Shots (top 20)
Rank No. Name Team MP Saves Shots %

1 1 BILYK,SERGIY UKR 6 48 115 42
2 12 GENTZEL,PETER SWE 7 70 171 41
3 12 PERIC,DEJAN YUG 7 90 220 41
4 12 SLABY,MILOS CZE 5 42 105 40
5 16 PEDERSEN,MICHAEL BRUUN DEN 7 42 105 40
6 16 STERBIK,ARPAD YUG 6 37 93 40
7 1 HOMBRADOS,JOSE JAVIER ESP 4 40 102 39
8 16 HANNAWALD,GRISCHA GER 1 8 22 36
9 16 BUDKO,YEVGENY UKR 6 56 155 36
10 12 MORGADO,SÉRGIO POR 5 49 136 36
11 12 PODPECAN,DUSAN SLO 3 18 50 36
12 22 BERNACKI,RAFAL POL 2 14 39 36
13 16 BARRUFET,DAVID ESP 6 62 173 36
14 12 RAMOTA,CHRISTIAN GER 6 22 62 35
15 1 FRITZ,HENNING GER 7 73 207 35
16 12 MARTINI,BRUNO FRA 7 58 165 35
17 16 MAKIN,SERGUEI RUS 5 20 57 35
18 1 LAVROV,ANDREI RUS 7 72 207 35
19 1 SVENSSON,TOMAS SWE 7 48 138 35
20 16 GALIA,MARTIN CZE 7 67 200 34

7m Penalty Shots (top 20)
Rank No. Name Team MP Saves Shots %

1 16 MATOSEVIC,VALTER CRO 3 5 10 50
2 1 BILYK,SERGIY UKR 6 8 17 47
3 12 GENTZEL,PETER SWE 7 6 13 46
4 12 RAMOTA,CHRISTIAN GER 6 6 14 43
5 16 MAKIN,SERGUEI RUS 5 2 5 40
6 16 PEDERSEN,MICHAEL BRUUN DEN 7 7 18 39
7 16 STERBIK,ARPAD YUG 6 5 13 38
8 16 LAPAJNE,BENO SLO 7 6 17 35
9 1 HOMBRADOS,JOSE JAVIER ESP 4 3 9 33
10 16 BUDKO,YEVGENY UKR 6 3 9 33
11 12 PERIC,DEJAN YUG 7 6 21 29
12 16 BARRUFET,DAVID ESP 6 4 14 29
13 12 SLABY,MILOS CZE 5 3 11 27
14 1 SVENSSON,TOMAS SWE 7 3 11 27
15 12 HRAFNKELSSON,GUDMUNDUR ISL 8 4 15 27
16 16 GALIA,MARTIN CZE 7 6 23 26
17 12 MARTINI,BRUNO FRA 7 4 16 25
18 1 FERREIRA,CARLOS POR 6 3 12 25
19 1 LAVROV,ANDREI RUS 7 5 21 24
20 1 DOROSHENKO,LEONID ISR 3 2 9 22

Key:
MP : Matches Played % : Efficiency
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5th EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP / EURO 2002
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

As of 03 FEB 2002

Goalscorers (top 40)
Rank No. Name Team MP Goals Shots % 7mP Shots

1 11 STEFANSSON,OLAFUR ISL 8 58 107 54 18/26
2 9 LÖVGREN,STEFAN SWE 8 57 90 63 23/29
3 13 KOSTETSKIY,YURIY UKR 7 52 92 57 27/32
4 8 JOVANOVIC,NEDELJKO YUG 7 46 74 62 16/19
5 10 FILIP,JAN CZE 7 44 65 68 9/14
6 9 CHRISTIANSEN,LARS DEN 8 43 58 74 6/12
7 8 PETTERSSON,JOHAN SWE 8 36 50 72 2/3
8 7 JOHANNESSON,PATREKUR ISL 7 35 66 53 5/6
9 4 VUGRINEC,RENATO SLO 7 35 79 44 /1
10 18 STEPHAN,DANIEL GER 8 33 74 45 7/11
11 5 KRETZSCHMAR,STEFAN GER 8 32 58 55 8/10
12 15 PAJOVIC,ALES SLO 7 32 81 40 5/6
13 5 SIGURDSSON,SIGFÚS ISL 8 31 44 70 /
14 15 RASTVORTSEV,ALEXEI RUS 7 31 59 53 /
15 8 COELHO,EDUARDO POR 7 31 64 48 11/15
16 3 JEPPESEN,LARS KROGH DEN 8 30 55 55 /
17 2 FERNANDEZ,JÉRÔME FRA 7 30 57 53 5/9
18 9 COSTA,RICARDO POR 6 27 36 75 /
19 11 GIRAULT,OLIVIER FRA 7 27 39 69 11/14
20 4 GUIJOSA,RAFAEL ESP 7 27 42 64 12/16
21 6 GILLE,BERTAND FRA 7 26 33 79 /
22 3 IVANOV,VITALI RUS 7 26 37 70 10/13
23 20 SKRBIC,DRAGAN YUG 7 26 39 67 /
24 17 ENTRERRIOS,ALBERTO ESP 7 26 53 49 /
25 15 MATIC,VLADAN YUG 7 25 32 78 5/7
26 6 ANDORINHO,RICARDO POR 7 25 34 74 1/1
27 4 KOKCHAROV,EDUARD RUS 7 25 40 63 12/18
28 13 OLSSON,STAFFAN SWE 8 25 42 60 /
29 11 PUNGARTNIK,ROMAN SLO 7 25 48 52 /1
30 17 STRYGER,SÖREN DEN 7 24 43 56 5/8
31 8 RADCENKO,ALEXANDR CZE 7 24 50 48 /
32 19 LUBEJ,ZORAN SLO 5 23 31 74 5/8
33 13 HERNANDEZ,FERNANDO ESP 7 23 32 72 4/4
34 4 JONSSON,EINAR ÖRN ISL 8 23 32 72 /
35 3 WISLANDER,MAGNUS SWE 7 23 34 68 /
36 19 KEHRMANN,FLORIAN GER 6 23 39 59 /
37 9 GARRALDA,MATEO ESP 7 23 52 44 /
38 11 ZERBE,VOLKER GER 8 23 56 41 /
39 14 KOSTADINOVICH,ROBERT SUI 3 22 38 58 3/5
40 10 BOLDSEN,JOACHIM DEN 8 22 39 56 /

Key:
MP : Matches Played % : Efficiency 7mP Shots : 7m Penalty Shots Page 1 of 5
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5th EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP / EURO 2002
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

As of 03 FEB 2002

Assists (top 40)

Rank No. Name Team MP Assists

1 18 STEPHAN,DANIEL GER 8 43
2 17 TKACZYK,GRZEGORZ POL 3 16
3 8 RADCENKO,ALEXANDR CZE 7 37
4 17 VRANJES,LJUBOMIR SWE 7 35
5 3 LIJEWSKI,MARCIN POL 3 14
6 11 STEFANSSON,OLAFUR ISL 8 37
7 15 GOLUZA,SLAVKO CRO 3 13
8 9 LÖVGREN,STEFAN SWE 8 34
9 8 JOVANOVIC,NEDELJKO YUG 7 28
10 14 KOSTADINOVICH,ROBERT SUI 3 12
11 3 RESENDE,CARLOS POR 7 27
12 4 BALIC,IVANO CRO 3 11
13 3 JEPPESEN,LARS KROGH DEN 8 29
14 13 KOSTETSKIY,YURIY UKR 7 25
15 21 GOLIC,NEBOJSA YUG 2 7
16 7 JOHANNESSON,PATREKUR ISL 7 24

4 VUGRINEC,RENATO SLO 7 24
18 8 TOUTCHKINE,ALEXANDRE RUS 5 17
19 14 ANDERSSON,MAGNUS SWE 8 27
20 19 METLICIC,PETAR CRO 3 10
21 11 ZERBE,VOLKER GER 8 26
22 9 VELYKYY,OLEG UKR 7 21
23 11 HEINZ,KAMIL CZE 4 12
24 11 AHLM,MARCUS SWE 3 9
25 13 OLSSON,STAFFAN SWE 8 22
26 9 GARRALDA,MATEO ESP 7 19

8 COELHO,EDUARDO POR 7 19
3 IVANOV,VITALI RUS 7 19
15 PAJOVIC,ALES SLO 7 19
6 NAT,VITALIY UKR 7 19

31 8 BILIC,ZVONIMIR CRO 3 8
32 4 JORGENSEN,KLAVS BRUUN DEN 8 21
33 20 ORTEGA,ANTONIO CARLOS ESP 5 13
34 11 TORGOVANOV,DMITRI RUS 7 18

3 WISLANDER,MAGNUS SWE 7 18
36 4 BURDET,CÉDRIC FRA 7 17
37 15 LARSSON,ANDREAS SWE 8 19
38 18 MAIMON,IDAN ISR 3 7

7 URSIC,IWAN SUI 3 7
13 BAUMGARTNER,MARC SUI 3 7

Key:
MP : Matches Played Page 2 of 5
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5th EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP / EURO 2002
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

As of 03 FEB 2002

Goals and Assists (top 40)

Rank No. Name Team MP Goals Assists
Goals &

Assists
1 11 STEFANSSON,OLAFUR ISL 8 58 37 11.9
2 9 LÖVGREN,STEFAN SWE 8 57 34 11.4
3 14 KOSTADINOVICH,ROBERT SUI 3 22 12 11.3
4 13 KOSTETSKIY,YURIY UKR 7 52 25 11.0
5 8 JOVANOVIC,NEDELJKO YUG 7 46 28 10.6
6 17 TKACZYK,GRZEGORZ POL 3 13 16 9.7
7 18 STEPHAN,DANIEL GER 8 33 43 9.5
8 15 GOLUZA,SLAVKO CRO 3 15 13 9.3
9 8 RADCENKO,ALEXANDR CZE 7 24 37 8.7
10 7 JOHANNESSON,PATREKUR ISL 7 35 24 8.4

4 VUGRINEC,RENATO SLO 7 35 24 8.4
12 8 BILIC,ZVONIMIR CRO 3 16 8 8.0

3 LIJEWSKI,MARCIN POL 3 10 14 8.0
14 8 TOUTCHKINE,ALEXANDRE RUS 5 22 17 7.8
15 18 MAIMON,IDAN ISR 3 16 7 7.7
16 17 VRANJES,LJUBOMIR SWE 7 17 35 7.4
17 3 JEPPESEN,LARS KROGH DEN 8 30 29 7.4
18 10 FILIP,JAN CZE 7 44 7 7.3

15 PAJOVIC,ALES SLO 7 32 19 7.3
20 8 COELHO,EDUARDO POR 7 31 19 7.1
21 19 METLICIC,PETAR CRO 3 11 10 7.0
22 3 RESENDE,CARLOS POR 7 19 27 6.6
23 3 IVANOV,VITALI RUS 7 26 19 6.4
24 20 ORTEGA,ANTONIO CARLOS ESP 5 19 13 6.4
25 9 CHRISTIANSEN,LARS DEN 8 43 8 6.4
26 7 URSIC,IWAN SUI 3 12 7 6.3
27 11 HEINZ,KAMIL CZE 4 13 12 6.3
28 11 ZERBE,VOLKER GER 8 23 26 6.1
29 9 GARRALDA,MATEO ESP 7 23 19 6.0

15 RASTVORTSEV,ALEXEI RUS 7 31 11 6.0
31 17 LIMA,CARLOS SUI 1 5 1 6.0
32 13 OLSSON,STAFFAN SWE 8 25 22 5.9
33 3 WISLANDER,MAGNUS SWE 7 23 18 5.9

9 VELYKYY,OLEG UKR 7 20 21 5.9
35 8 PETTERSSON,JOHAN SWE 8 36 10 5.8
36 17 ENTRERRIOS,ALBERTO ESP 7 26 14 5.7
37 13 BAUMGARTNER,MARC SUI 3 10 7 5.7
38 11 GIRAULT,OLIVIER FRA 7 27 12 5.6

20 SKRBIC,DRAGAN YUG 7 26 13 5.6
40 5 KRETZSCHMAR,STEFAN GER 8 32 12 5.5

Key:
MP : Matches Played Page 3 of 5
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5th EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP / EURO 2002
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

As of 03 FEB 2002

Steals (top 20)
Rank No. Name Team MP Avg. Total

1 13 YESHOUA,DOV ISR 3 2.0 6
2 18 HJERMIND,CHRISTIAN DEN 2 2.0 4
3 7 JOHANNESSON,PATREKUR ISL 7 1.9 13
4 6 KASTELIC,ANDREJ SLO 7 1.7 12
5 6 GILLE,BERTAND FRA 7 1.6 11
6 19 KEHRMANN,FLORIAN GER 6 1.5 9
7 20 ORTEGA,ANTONIO CARLOS ESP 5 1.4 7
8 11 GIRAULT,OLIVIER FRA 7 1.1 8
9 17 RICHARDSON,JACKSON FRA 7 1.0 7

4 VUGRINEC,RENATO SLO 7 1.0 7
11 20 PLANTIN,STÉPHANE FRA 4 1.0 4

14 ZEITZ,CHRISTIAN GER 4 1.0 4
13 19 METLICIC,PETAR CRO 3 1.0 3

5 KUPTEL,RAFAL POL 3 1.0 3
6 STARCZAN,LESZEK POL 3 1.0 3

16 10 SUTER,MICHAEL SUI 1 1.0 1
17 10 BOLDSEN,JOACHIM DEN 8 0.9 7

8 SCHWARZER,CHRISTIAN GER 8 0.9 7
5 SIGURDSSON,SIGFÚS ISL 8 0.9 7

20 10 FILIP,JAN CZE 7 0.9 6

Blocked Shots (top 20)
Rank Nr. Name Team MP Avg. Total

1 3 JEPPESEN,LARS KROGH DEN 8 2.6 21
2 5 LINDGREN,OLA SWE 8 2.4 19
3 11 BRÜNGGER,SEVERIN SUI 3 2.3 7
4 14 PEREZ,JUAN ESP 6 2.2 13
5 5 SIGURDSSON,SIGFÚS ISL 8 2.1 17
6 9 GARRALDA,MATEO ESP 7 2.0 14
7 9 PETERSEN,KLAUS-DIETER GER 8 1.8 14
8 18 GORPICHINE,VIATCHESLAV RUS 7 1.7 12
9 9 LIS,ROBERT POL 3 1.7 5
10 20 SILVA,RUI POR 7 1.4 10
11 13 YESHOUA,DOV ISR 3 1.3 4

8 STETTLER,MARTIN SUI 3 1.3 4
13 10 KAMANIN,ALEXEI RUS 7 1.1 8

10 NATALYUK,ANDRIY UKR 7 1.1 8
15 6 JORGENSEN,LARS DEN 8 1.1 9
16 11 STEFANSSON,OLAFUR ISL 8 1.0 8
17 5 LAEN,TORSTEN DEN 7 1.0 7
18 6 FRÄNDESJÖ,MARTIN SWE 6 1.0 6
19 10 DOMINIKOVIC,DAVOR CRO 3 1.0 3

3 RESCH,AVIGDOR ISR 3 1.0 3

Key:
MP : Matches Played Avg. : Average per Game Page 4 of 5
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5th EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP / EURO 2002
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

As of 03 FEB 2002

Punishments (top 40)

No. Name Team MP EX RC 2Min YC
Total Avg.

Points

8 STETTLER,MARTIN SUI 3 1 5 2 17 6
13 YESHOUA,DOV ISR 3 1 3 2 13 4
5 SIGURDSSON,SIGFÚS ISL 8 12 7 31 4
5 PETRENKO,YURIY UKR 7 2 7 3 27 4
20 SKRBIC,DRAGAN YUG 7 1 8 6 27 4
20 SILVA,RUI POR 7 1 8 5 26 4
17 ENTRERRIOS,ALBERTO ESP 7 1 7 5 24 3
3 WISLANDER,MAGNUS SWE 7 1 7 5 24 3
19 METLICIC,PETAR CRO 3 4 2 10 3
9 LIS,ROBERT POL 3 4 2 10 3
8 JOVANOVIC,NEDELJKO YUG 7 1 9 23 3
13 SIGTRYGGSSON,RUNAR ISL 8 1 8 5 26 3
5 LAEN,TORSTEN DEN 7 1 6 5 22 3
11 ZERBE,VOLKER GER 8 9 7 25 3
3 DINART,DIDIER FRA 7 8 5 21 3
6 SETLÍK,MARTIN CZE 6 7 4 18 3
3 SULIC,RENATO CRO 3 4 1 9 3
15 PEPO,EREZ ISR 3 1 2 9 3
8 BEDEKOVIC,BRANKO SLO 3 1 2 9 3
17 LIMA,CARLOS SUI 1 1 1 3 3
17 STEFAN,PAVEL CZE 4 5 1 11 3
10 NATALYUK,ANDRIY UKR 7 8 3 19 3
4 WEISMAN,GIDEON ISR 3 3 2 8 3
5 KUPTEL,RAFAL POL 3 3 2 8 3
6 JORGENSEN,LARS DEN 8 1 7 2 21 3
18 ZORMAN,UROS SLO 5 1 4 13 3
14 PEREZ,JUAN ESP 6 5 5 15 3
6 FRÄNDESJÖ,MARTIN SWE 6 6 3 15 3
5 GILLE,GUILLAUME FRA 7 6 5 17 2
9 PETERSEN,KLAUS-DIETER GER 8 7 5 19 2
3 PRIETO,CARLOS ESP 6 6 2 14 2
10 DOMINIKOVIC,DAVOR CRO 3 2 3 7 2
3 JEPPESEN,LARS KROGH DEN 8 6 6 18 2
19 CAZAL,PATRICK FRA 5 1 3 11 2
6 ANDORINHO,RICARDO POR 7 7 1 15 2
11 COSTA,MARIO POR 7 4 7 15 2
5 LINDGREN,OLA SWE 8 7 3 17 2
18 STEPHAN,DANIEL GER 8 7 2 16 2
2 NOCAR,KAREL CZE 7 5 4 14 2
6 GILLE,BERTAND FRA 7 5 4 14 2

Note: Points = (YC) x 1  & (2Min) x 2  & (RC) x 5 & (EX) x 10

Key:
MP : Matches Played EX : Exclusions
YC : Yellow Cards Avg. : Average per Match

RC : Red Cards 2Min : 2 Minute Suspension Page 5 of 5


